
Techno Linear Motion Catalog 175

Alphabetical Index

3-Jaw Chuck, Rotary Table 2 ......................... 114
3-Jaw Chuck, Rotary Table RF ...................... 116
90° Carriage Mount & Motor Stand-Off, ZF3 .... 108
90° Carriage Mount, Blueline 1 ...................... 86
90° Carriage Mount, Blueline 3 ...................... 92
90° Carriage Mount, ZF2 ............................... 102
900 Watt, Variable High-Speed Spindle ......... 128
Acceleration Curve, Blueline 1 ....................... 85
Acceleration Curve, Blueline 3 ....................... 91
Acceleration Curve, ZF1 ................................ 97
Acceleration Curve, ZF2 ................................ 101
Acceleration Curve, ZF3 ................................ 107
Accessories .................................................... 121
ACL Software ................................................. 169
Amplifiers, Servo ............................................ 157
Amplifiers, Servo ............................................ 160
Application Examples of Belt Drive Slides ..... 89
Assemblies, Servo Motor ............................... 164
Assemblies, Stepper Motor ............................ 152
Battery-Backed Memory................................. 166
Bearing Plate 1............................................... 124
Bearing Plate 2............................................... 124
Bearing Plate 3............................................... 125
Bearing Plate 4............................................... 125
Belt Drive Slide, Blueline 1 ............................. 84
Belt Drive Slide, Blueline 3 ............................. 90
Belt Drive Slide, Narrow Profile 1 ................... 82
Belt Drive Slide, ZF1 ...................................... 96
Belt Drive Slide, ZF2 ...................................... 100
Belt Drive Slide, ZF3 ...................................... 106
Belt Reduction Unit, Rotary Table 2 ............... 114
Blueline 1 90° Carriage Mount ....................... 86
Blueline 1 Acceleration Curve ........................ 85
Blueline 1 Belt Drive Slide .............................. 84
Blueline 1 Deflection Data .............................. 86
Blueline 1 Foot Mount .................................... 86
Blueline 1 Motor Assembly Information .......... 88
Blueline 1 Transmission Bar & Coupling ........ 87
Blueline 3 90° Carriage Mount ....................... 92
Blueline 3 Acceleration Curve ........................ 91
Blueline 3 Belt Drive Slide .............................. 90
Blueline 3 Carriage Plate & Motor Stand-Off . 94
Blueline 3 Deflection Data .............................. 92
Blueline 3 Foot Mount .................................... 92
Blueline 3 Motor Assembly Information .......... 95
Blueline 3 Transmission Bar & Coupling ........ 93
Bridge Mounted Slide ..................................... 72
C10 2-Axis Controller ..................................... 138
C10 3-Axis Controller ..................................... 138
C142 2-Axis Controller ................................... 142
C142 3-Axis Controller ................................... 142
Cable Carrier .................................................. 133
Cable Carrier Kit ............................................. 133
Cable, Motor ................................................... 166
Cam Lock Clamp, Heavy-Duty ....................... 131

Catalog Item

Cantilevered Machine, Wizard, Model 200 .... 66
Cantilevered Machine, Wizard, Model 400 .... 66
Carriage Mount, 90°, Blueline 1 ..................... 86
Carriage Mount, 90°, Blueline 3 ..................... 92
Carriage Mount, 90°, ZF3 .............................. 108
Carriage Plate & Motor Stand-Off, Blueline 3 94
Center Set, Rotary Table 1 ............................. 112
Centurion Single-Axis Stepper Controller ...... 150
Clamp Bars .................................................... 131
Clamp, Pneumatic .......................................... 131
Collets, ER16 Type ........................................ 129
Collets, Variable High-Speed Spindle ............ 128
Controller Card 4.0, C-Series ......................... 144
Controller Card 5.0, C-Series ......................... 145
Controller, Servo Motor .................................. 162
Coupling & Transmission Bar, Blueline 1 ....... 87
Coupling & Transmission Bar, Blueline 3 ....... 93
Coupling & Transmission Bar, ZF2................. 103
Coupling & Transmission Bar, ZF3................. 109
Couplings ....................................................... 132
CPM Series Machines.................................... 70
C-Series C116 2-Axis Controller .................... 140
C-Series C116 3-Axis Controller .................... 140
C-Series Controller Card 4.0 .......................... 144
C-Series Controller Card 5.0 .......................... 145
C-Series IT 116 G Single-Axis Controller ....... 136
C-Series Stepper Motor Driver with Power Supply 147
C-Series Stepper Motor Drives ...................... 146
DaVinci, XYZ Systems ................................... 68
Deflection Data, Blueline 1 ............................. 86
Deflection Data, Blueline 3 ............................. 92
Deflection Data, ZF1 ...................................... 98
Deflection Data, ZF2 ...................................... 102
Deflection Data, ZF3 ...................................... 108
DIN Eurocard Amplifier, Servo ....................... 157
DLL Package .................................................. 174
Drill Head, Variable Speed ............................. 129
End Brackets, Cable Carrier .......................... 133
ER16 Collets .................................................. 129
Estop Button, Remote .................................... 67
Flat Disk, Rotary Table 2 ................................ 114
Flat Disk, Rotary Table RF ............................. 116
Foot Mount, Blueline 1 ................................... 86
Foot Mount, Blueline 3 ................................... 92
Gantry III, Z-Axis ............................................ 64
Gantry System III ........................................... 62
G-Code Compiler ........................................... 172
Heavy-Duty Slide 2 ........................................ 76
High-Speed Spindle,Variable Speed .............. 128
I/O Cable, Standard ....................................... 67
Inertial Dampers ............................................. 133
Low-Speed Drill Head .................................... 129
Low-Speed Milling Head ................................ 129
Machine Stands ............................................. 130
Machines & Slides Selection Guide ............... 56

Page PageCatalog Item

                        Product  Finder                                                              Home Page 

http://www.techno-isel.com/tech_linearsystem.htm
http://www.techno-isel.com/tic/LinMoProducts.htm


Techno Linear Motion Catalog 176

Alphabetical Index

PageCatalog Item Page PageCatalog Item

Magnetic Brake, Rotary Table 2 ..................... 114
Mating Connector Kit, Servo .......................... 166
Mating Connector Kit, Stepper ....................... 166
Memory, Battery-Backed ................................ 166
Memory Card .................................................    67, 166
Milling Head ................................................... 129
Modules, Servo Motor .................................... 164
Modules, Stepper Motor ................................. 152
Motor Assembly Information, Blueline 1 ......... 88
Motor Assembly Information, Blueline 3 ......... 95
Motor Assembly Information, ZF2 .................. 105
Motor Assembly Information, ZF3 .................. 110
Motor Cables, Servo ...................................... 166
Motor Cables, Stepper ................................... 166
Motor Drivers with Power Supply ................... 147
Motor Drivers, Stepper ................................... 154
Motor Options, ZF1 ........................................ 98
Motor Stand-Off & 90° Carriage Mount, ZF3.. 108
Motor Stand-Off & Carriage Plate, Blueline 3 94
Motor Stand-Off & Mount Plate, ZF2.............. 104
Motor Stand-Offs ............................................ 132
Mount Plate & Motor Stand-Off, ZF2 .............. 104
Mounting Plates, Right Angle ......................... 122
Mounting Plates, XY....................................... 126
Narrow Profile Belt Drive Slide 1 .................... 82
Narrow Profile Slide 1 .................................... 78
Narrow Profile Slide 2, Heavy Loads ............. 80
PAL Software.................................................. 170
PCMAC Stepper Controller Card ................... 148
PCMAC100A Stepper Card............................ 148
Pendant, Teach .............................................. 67
Pneumatic Clamp ........................................... 131
Production Center, up to 5' x 10' .................... 59
Relay Boxes ................................................... 166
Remote Estop Button ..................................... 67
Right Angle Mounting Plates .......................... 122
Rotary Table 1, Servo ..................................... 112
Rotary Table 1, Stepper ................................. 112
Rotary Table 2 Accessories ............................ 114
Rotary Table 2, Servo ..................................... 114
Rotary Table 2, Stepper ................................. 114
Rotary Table 5, Servo ..................................... 118
Rotary Table 5, Stepper ................................. 118
Rotary Table RF Accessories ......................... 116
Rotary Table RF, Servo .................................. 116
Rotary Table RF, Stepper ............................... 116
Rotary Table Selection Guide ......................... 111
SAC ................................................................ 171
Servo Controller Card – 2-Axes ..................... 158
Servo Controller Card – 3-Axes ..................... 158
Servo Controller Card – 4-Axes ..................... 158
Servo Motor Amplifiers ................................... 157
Servo Motor Amplifiers ................................... 160
Servo Motor Modules ..................................... 164
Servo Motor/Encoder Cable ........................... 166

Servo Power Box ........................................... 156
Servo System Guide ...................................... 155
Software Selection Guide............................... 168
Spindle, Variable High-Speed ........................ 128
Standard I/O Cable ........................................ 67
Standard-Duty Slide ....................................... 74
Stepper Controller Card, PCMAC .................. 148
Stepper Driver, C10........................................ 146
Stepper Driver, C116 ...................................... 146
Stepper Driver, C142...................................... 146
Stepper Driver, Ministep ................................. 154
Stepper Motor Cables .................................... 166
Stepper Motor Drivers .................................... 154
Stepper Motor Modules .................................. 152
Tailstock, Rotary Table 1 ................................ 112
Teach Pendant ............................................... 67
Toggle Clamp, Adjustable............................... 131
Transmission Bar & Coupling, Blueline 1 ....... 87
Transmission Bar & Coupling, Blueline 3 ....... 93
Transmission Bar & Coupling, ZF2 ................ 103
Transmission Bar & Coupling, ZF3 ................ 109
T-Slot Disk, Rotary Table 2 ............................. 114
Turnkey Production Centers .......................... 59
TVD 0810 Single-Axis Servo Controller ......... 162
Variable High-Speed Spindle ......................... 128
Vertical Mounting Set, Rotary Table 1 ............ 112
Vises, Manual ................................................. 131
Work-Holding Components ............................ 131
Wizard Cantilevered Machine, Model 200 ..... 66
Wizard Cantilevered Machine, Model 400 ..... 66
XY Mounting Plate 1 ...................................... 126
XY Mounting Plate 3 ...................................... 127
XYZ Configurations ........................................ 120
XYZ Systems, DaVinci ................................... 68
Z-Axis Slide for Gantry III ............................... 64
ZF1 Acceleration Curve .................................. 97
ZF1 Belt Drive Slide ....................................... 96
ZF1 Deflection Data ....................................... 98
ZF1 Motor Options ......................................... 98
ZF2 90° Carriage Mount ................................ 102
ZF2 Acceleration Curve .................................. 101
ZF2 Belt Drive Slide ....................................... 100
ZF2 Deflection Data ....................................... 102
ZF2 Motor Assembly Information ................... 105
ZF2 Motor Stand-Off & Mount Plate ............... 104
ZF2 Transmission Bar & Coupling ................. 103
ZF3 90° Carriage Mount & Motor Stand-Off ... 108
ZF3 Acceleration Curve .................................. 107
ZF3 Belt Drive Slide ....................................... 106
ZF3 Deflection Data ....................................... 108
ZF3 Motor Assembly Information ................... 110
ZF3 Transmission Bar & Coupling ................. 109

                        Product  Finder                                                              Home Page 

http://www.techno-isel.com/tech_linearsystem.htm
http://www.techno-isel.com/tic/LinMoProducts.htm

